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3/25
4/15
4/25

4/26

5/2
5/%

5/6

CSHS

IN-HOUSE ACT
ASVAB TESTING

CLASS NIGHT
PRACTICE

CLASS NIGHT @ 5:30 PM
PROM @ GLEA 7:30 PM

KSA PREP TEST
SENIOR BACCALAUREATE
SERVICE-6PM

AWARDS NIGHT 6-7PM

5/5-5/16 AP TESTING

5/9
5/16

5/21
5/22

5/23

“SIGNING DAY” 9-11AM

SENIOR FIELD TRIP
GRADUATION PRACTICE
SENIOR WALK/BREAKFAST,

GRADUATION-6PM




