CALENDAR OF EVENTS



3/25	IN-HOUSE ACT
4/15	ASVAB TESTING
4/25	CLASS NIGHT PRACTICE
4/26	CLASS NIGHT @ 5:30 PM PROM @ GLEA 7:30 PM
5/2	KSA PREP TEST
5/4	SENIOR BACCALAUREATE
	SERVICE-GPM
5/6	AWARDS NIGHT 6-7PM
5/5-5/16 AP TESTING	
5/9	"SIGNING DAY" 9-11AM
5/16	SENIOR FIELD TRIP
5/21	GRADUATION PRACTICE
5/22	SENIOR WALK/BREAKFAST
5/23	GRADUATION-6PM